Itinerary - Cape York 2002

	Date
	From
	To
	Daily Distance
	Prog. Distance
	Comments

	Sat 08 June 02
	Home
	Mackay
	934 km
	934 km
	F

	Sun 09 June 02
	Mackay
	Cairns
	718 km
	1652 km
	F

	Mon 10 June 02
	Cairns
	Daintree
	114 km
	1766 km
	

	Tue 11 June 02
	Daintree
	Cooktown
	144 km
	1910 km
	F CREB Track

	Wed 12 June 02
	Cooktown
	Cape Melville
	235 km
	2145 km
	Bay Hill campsite

	Thu 13 June 02
	Cape Melville
	Musgrave
	234 km
	2379 km
	F

	Fri 14 June 02
	Musgrave
	Archer River Roadhouse
	168 km
	2547 km
	F

	Sat 15 June 02
	Archer River Roadhouse
	Chilli Beach
	157 km
	2704 km
	

	Sun 16 June 02
	Chilli Beach
	Moreton Telegraph Station
	134 km
	2838 km
	

	Mon 17 June 02
	Moreton Telegraph Station
	Fruit Bat Falls
	116 km
	2954 km
	

	Tue 18 June 02
	Fruit Bat Falls
	Seisha
	103 km
	3057 km
	F

	Wed 19 June 02
	Seisha
	Seisha
	0 km
	3057 km
	Thursday Island

	Thu 20 June 02
	Seisha
	Vrilya Point
	167 km
	3224 km
	Via the Tip

	Fri 21 June 02
	Vrilya Point
	Vrilya Point
	0 km
	3224 km
	

	Date
	From
	To
	Daily Distance
	Prog. Distance
	Comments

	Sat 22 June 02
	Vrilya Point
	Vrilya Point
	0 km
	3224 km
	

	Sun 23 June 02
	Vrilya Point
	Dulhunty River
	96 km
	3320 km
	

	Mon 24 June 02
	Dulhunty River
	Weipa
	192 km
	3512 km
	F

	Tue 25 June 02
	Weipa
	Coen
	260 km
	3772 km
	F

	Wed 26 June 02
	Coen
	Alice River Goldfield
	211 km
	3983 km
	

	Thu 27 June 02
	Alice River Goldfield
	Normanton
	362 km
	4345 km
	F

	Fri 28 June 02
	Normanton
	Burketown
	228 km
	4573 km
	F

	Sat 29 June 02
	Burketown
	Lawn Hill NP
	194 km
	4767 km
	

	Sun 30 June 02
	Lawn Hill NP
	Lawn Hill NP
	0 km
	4767 km
	

	Mon 01 July 02
	Lawn Hill NP
	Lawn Hill NP
	0 km
	4767 km
	

	Tue 02 July 02
	Lawn Hill NP
	Julia Creek
	455 km
	5222 km
	F

	Wed 03 July 02
	Julia Creek
	Charters Towers
	500 km
	5722 km
	F

	Thu 04 July 02
	Charters Towers
	Emerald
	471 km
	6193 km
	F

	Fri 05 July 02
	Emerald
	Biloela
	346 km
	6539 km
	F

	Sat 06 July 02
	Biloela
	Home
	533 km
	7072 km
	F


